

D
ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3&4/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).24302/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2013 in WA No.54715/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAMA SHANKAR RAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE OF MGT.FEROZE GANDHI COLLEGE&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and interim stay and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

(I.A. Nos.3-4 for stay and directions)

Date: 17/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Mustafa, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Karma Dorjee, Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG
Mr. M.R. Shamsad, Adv.
Mr. M. Taiyab Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IAs along with the main petition.

|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)
|Court Master

|