



Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Bhan, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Kumar Singh Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Liberty to mention before Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India  
for fixing the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]  
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]  
Court Master