

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 12696/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/04/2014 in CMWP 20216/2014, passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

SHYAM KARTIK MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondents(s)

(With appln.(s) for with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing OT and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/06/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Kant Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice. Dasti in addition is permitted.
Tag the matter with SLP (C) No.16876 of 2012.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.06.30
18:25:57 IST
Reason: