

SECTION XI
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

LISTED ON: 05.10.2015
Court No.
Item No.

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 3
(Application for direction)
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3379 OF 2015

DR. SHYAM KARTIK MISHRA & ORS.

...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Ms. Anu Gupta, Advocate for the appellant has on 10.09.2015 filed an Interlocutory Application for directions. The same has been registered as Interlocutory Application No.3

The Interlocutory Application in the appeal above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 16th day of September, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Ms. Anu Gupta Advocate
Mr M. R. Shamshad Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR